
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 AFTERAR
2 SCUAAIS FARTERA H4 78 78
3 SGEAAEL CAUSAIS 11E 97 175
4 NOERKEO ALESAGE 12I 74 249
5 EENO+TET OKRA 10E 70 319
6 O+OVNPID ENTETEE O7 21 340
7 DIP+OENP NOVO 9C 28 368
8 NOP+?EIV PIED 8A 34 402
9 TLADMBU P(I)VOINE N2 80 482
10 D+EILT?I BALATUM 5E 40 522
11 XISNLIA ELID(A)IENT C2 70 592
12 -NHEFNIU IXAIS L1 41 633
13 -MUAYGJD NIFE O1 38 671
14 DJU+OURH GAMAY 6B 74 745
15 ORUU+LET HADJ M11 30 775
16 TU+NHNRR LOGUER L10 50 825
17 NRRT+EEQ HUN D3 23 848
18 Q+UBLZES RETENIR 1G 21 869
19 LQ+WEOMS ZEBUS 12A 61 930
20 LMQW+CU ZOES A12 39 969

WU 2F 33 1002


